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0.138 ha ha | B3R 0.138 ha ha [A
0.036 ha ha 0.036 ha ha |B
0.113 ha ha 0.113 ha ha |C
0.327 ha ha | R4 0.327 ha ha [D
0.137 ha ha 0.137 ha ha |E
0.053 ha ha 0.053 ha ha |F
0.525 ha ha 0.525 ha ha |G
0.085 ha ha 0.085 ha ha |H
0.122 ha ha 0.122 ha ha |I
0.044 ha ha 0.044 ha ha |J
0.011 ha ha 0.011 ha ha |K
0.11 ha ha 011 ha ha |L
0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha [M
0.009 ha ha 0.009 ha ha |N
1.981 ha ha |RB1/8F3| 1.981 ha ha |O
0.446 ha ha 0.446 ha ha |P
0.077 ha ha 0.077 ha ha |Q
0.712 ha ha 0.712 ha ha |R
0.132 ha ha 0.132 ha ha |S
0.608 ha ha 0.608 ha ha |T
0.006 ha ha 0.006 ha ha |U
0.015 ha ha 0.015 ha ha |V
0.092 ha ha 0.092 ha ha |W
0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha |X
0.452 ha ha 0.452 ha ha |Y
0.135 ha ha | R4 0.135 ha ha [z
0.052 ha ha 0.052 ha ha |AA
0.637 ha ha 0.637 ha ha |AC
0.63 ha ha 0.63 ha ha |AD
0.026 ha ha 0.026 ha ha |AE
01 ha ha 01 ha ha |AF
174 ha ha | R4 1.74 ha ha [AG
0.064 ha ha 0.064 ha ha |AH
0.543 ha ha 0.543 ha ha |Al
0.442 ha ha 0.442 ha ha |AJ
1.331 ha ha | R#&/EF5| 1.331 ha ha |AK
0.034 ha ha 0.034 ha ha |AL
0.036 ha ha 0.036 ha ha |AM
1495 ha ha |R 4 1.495 ha ha [AN
1.392 ha ha 1.392 ha ha |AO
1.078 ha ha 1.078 ha ha |AP
0.268 ha ha 0.268 ha ha |AQ
0.696 ha ha 0.696 ha ha |AR
0.685 ha ha 0.685 ha ha |AT
1917 ha ha |R 4 1.917 ha ha [AU
1.677 ha ha 1.677 ha ha |AV
0.968 ha ha 0.968 ha ha |AW
114 ha ha | R4 1.14 ha ha [AX
0.868 ha ha 0.868 ha ha |AY
0.176 ha ha | R4 0.176 ha ha |AZ
0.822 ha ha |R 4 0.822 ha ha [BA
0.022 ha ha 0.022 ha ha |BB
0.153 ha ha 0.153 ha ha |BC
1.864 ha ha | R4 1.864 ha ha |BD
0.112 ha ha |R 4 0.112 ha ha |BF
0.661 ha ha 0.661 ha ha |BG
0.857 ha ha |R4# 0.857 ha ha [BH
0.275 ha ha | R4 0.275 ha ha [BI
0.289 ha ha 0.289 ha ha |BJ
0.181 ha ha 0.181 ha ha |BK
0.028 ha ha 0.028 ha ha |BL
0.031 ha ha 0.031 ha ha |BM
0.135 ha ha 0.135 ha ha |BN
0.094 ha ha 0.094 ha ha |BO
0.219 ha ha |R 4 0.219 ha ha [BP
0.369 ha ha 0.369 ha ha |BQ
0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha [BR
0.346 ha ha 0.346 ha ha |BS
0.385 ha ha |R4# 0.385 ha ha [BT
0.041 ha ha | R4 0.041 ha ha |[BU
0.225 ha ha |RH# 0.225 ha ha [BV
0.136 ha ha 0.136 ha ha |BW
0.099 ha ha 0.099 ha ha |BX
0.152 ha ha 0.152 ha ha |BY
0.109 ha ha 0.109 ha ha |BZ
0.567 ha ha 0.567 ha ha |CA
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0.04 ha
0.362 ha
0.445 ha
0.495 ha
0.143 ha
0.407 ha
0.621 ha
0.23 ha
0.209 ha
1.204 ha
0.609 ha
1.019 ha
0.117 ha
0.147 ha
1494 ha
0.059 ha
0.036 ha
0.031 ha
0.071 ha
2122 ha
051 ha
0.087 ha
0.137 ha
0.322 ha
1.203 ha
0.916 ha
0.434 ha
0.028 ha
002 ha
1.049 ha
1.214 ha
0.284 ha
1419 ha
0.838 ha
1.012 ha
1.714 ha
0.035 ha
0.113 ha
0.262 ha
0.138 ha
0.01 ha
0.142 ha
0.453 ha
0.152 ha
0.047 ha
0.063 ha
0.001 ha
0.666 ha
0.03 ha
1.255 ha
0.05 ha
0.052 ha
0.109 ha
0.152 ha
0.049 ha
0.184 ha
0.061 ha
0.239 ha
0.008 ha
0.504 ha
1.701 ha
0.25 ha
0.043 ha
0.01 ha
0.249 ha
0.02 ha
0.802 ha
0.375 ha
0.013 ha
1.535 ha
1.628 ha
0.266 ha
0.402 ha
0.151 ha
0.548 ha
0.217 ha
0.172 ha
0.037 ha
0.18 ha

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

R

Rt

R

R

R

i
A

0.04
0.362
0.445
0.495
0.143
0.407
0.621

0.23
0.209
1.204
0.609
1.019
0.117
0.147
1.494
0.059
0.036
0.031
0.071
2122

0.51
0.087
0.137
0.322
1.203
0.916
0.434
0.028

0.02
1.049
1.214
0.284
1.419
0.838
1.012
1.714
0.035
0.113
0.262
0.138

0.01
0.142
0.453
0.152
0.047
0.063
0.001
0.666

0.03
1.255

0.05
0.052
0.109
0.152
0.049
0.184
0.061
0.239
0.008
0.504
1.701

0.25
0.043

0.01
0.249

0.02
0.802
0.375
0.013
1.535
1.628
0.266
0.402
0.151
0.548
0.217
0.172
0.037
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218
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220
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BIK
0.289 ha
0.095 ha
0.035 ha
0.104 ha
2177 ha
0.098 ha
0.306 ha
0.428 ha
0.206 ha
0.001 ha
0.086 ha
0.204 ha
0.135 ha
0.726 ha
0.107 ha
0.076 ha
0.128 ha
0.45 ha
0.174 ha
0.064 ha
0.04 ha
0.014 ha
0.645 ha
0.005 ha
0.131 ha
0.44 ha
0.353 ha
0.028 ha
0.068 ha
0.068 ha
0.272 ha
195 ha
0.873 ha
0.421 ha
1.437 ha
0.048 ha
0.609 ha
0.17 ha
0.36 ha
0.112 ha
0.192 ha
0.018 ha
0.057 ha
0.275 ha
0.402 ha
0.023 ha
0.121 ha
0.05 ha
1.056 ha
0.101 ha
0.055 ha
0.628 ha
0.615 ha
0.421 ha
0.851 ha
0.551 ha
0.018 ha
0.142 ha
0.249 ha
0.46 ha
0.281 ha
0.012 ha
0.432 ha
0.067 ha
0.045 ha
0.065 ha
1.092 ha
0.465 ha
0.143 ha
0.166 ha
0.209 ha
0.359 ha
1.103 ha
0.068 ha
0.096 ha
0.347 ha
0.828 ha
0.266 ha
0.035 ha
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0.289
0.095
0.035
0.104
21717
0.098
0.306
0.428
0.206
0.001
0.086
0.204
0.135
0.726
0.107
0.076
0.128
0.45
0.174
0.064
0.04
0.014
0.645
0.005
0.131
0.44
0.353
0.028
0.068
0.068
0.272
1.95
0.873
0.421
1.437
0.048
0.609
0.17
0.36
0.112
0.192
0.018
0.057
0.275
0.402
0.023
0.121
0.05
1.056
0.101
0.055
0.628
0.615
0.421
0.851
0.551
0.018
0.142
0.249
0.46
0.281
0.012
0.432
0.067
0.045
0.065
1.092
0.465
0.143
0.166
0.209
0.359
1.103
0.068
0.096
0.347
0.828
0.266
0.035
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1.568
1.734
0.087
0.261
0.098
0.075
0.661
0.084
0.035
0.197
0.408
0.158
0.046
0.056
0.12
1.532
0.355
0.005
0.053
0.015
0.239
0.131
0.437
0.186
0.095
0.179
0.104
0.506
0.031
0.04
0.018
0.152
0.262
0.445
1.411
0.002
0.016
0.168
1.519
0.476
0.048
0.077
0.028
0.084
1.972
0.166
0.737
0.292
1.936
0.324
0.274
0.562
0.057
0.201
0.311
0.592
0.07
0.468
0.021
0.262
0.073
0.73
1.052
1.147
1.033
0.06
1.628
0.191
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0.174
0.022
0.375
0.149
0.088
0.037
0.265
0.418
0.035
0.371
0.763
0.479
0.036
0.059
0.112
117
0.196
0.134
0.073
0.074
0.017
0.491
0.176
0.097
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0.011
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0.127
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